Benevolent and Protective Order of Elks of United States of America



Duluth Lodge No. 133

1931 W Michigan St Duluth, MN 55806 P.O. Box 161133 Duluth, MN 55816 Duluthelks133@gmail.com



You are cordially invited to join Duluth Elks Lodge #133 for our Golden Birthday "Celebrating 133 Years of Elkdom" 08/25/1889 to 08/25/2022

> Fríday, August 26, 2022 Cocktaíls 5 to 7 p.m. Dínner & Program To Follow

Maltíng Buíldíng @ Clyde Iron Works 2907 Helm Street, Duluth, Mínnesota

## Pre-Paíd Reservations Required By 08/05/2022 1 - \$33

**Pasta Bar:** Penne pasta served with seasoned wood-grilled chicken breast, homemade meatballs, grilled vegetables, Clyde's house recipe Alfredo and marinara sauces, salad, oven-baked baguettes.

> Mail Reservation Form & Payment To: Duluth Elks Lodge #133, Attn: Nancy Udovich, PO Box 161133, Duluth, MN 55816

Reservation Form Is Available @ mnelks.org or on Facebook (Duluth Elks Lodge #133) Hotel Information will be posted on mnelks.org and on Facebook when available.

## <u>RESERVATION FORM</u>

## Duluth Elks Lodge #133 Golden Bírthday "Celebrating 133 Years of Elkdom" 08/25/1889 to 08/25/2022

## Reservations Required By August 05, 2022

NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE #:
If Elk Member - Lodge Name and #:
Number x \$33
Amount Enclosed (Make Check Payable to: Duluth Elks Lodge #133)
PLEASE MAIL TO:
Duluth Elks Lodge #133
Attn: Nancy Udovich
PO Box 161133
Duluth, MN 55816
**If your reservation slip will not reach us by August 05, 2022, please contact: Nancy Udovich @ (218) 348-6611